EAST Search History

ALK

Ref

L5

L6

L8

L9

L10

L11

L13

S1
S2

S3

L7

Hits

170

289

928

4494

1118

73

13

1118

1355740

Search Query

(162/20).CCLS.

(162/49).CCLS.

((162/27) or (162/71) or (162/91)
or (162/55)).CCLS. '
(classif$7 categoriz$6 segregat$3

sort$3) with (log bolt)

(annual growth) adj ring

(L9 18) and (56 7)

(209/518).CCLS.

(89)and 11

("20050109474").PN.
(annual growth) adj ring

fiber pulp

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

"USOCR;

DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

Plurals

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

OFF
ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/03/30 09:17
2006/03/30 09:25
2006/03/30 09:17

2006/03/30 09:27

2006/03/30 09:27

2006/03/30 09:33

2006/03/30 09:35

2006/03/30 09:35

2006/03/30 09:16
2006/03/29 14:24

2006/03/29 14:24

3/30/2006 9:46:07 AM

C:\Documents and Settings\akinney\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10507423.wsp

Page 1



EAST Search History

S4

S5
S6

S7
S8
S9
S10

S11

S12

408

14
57

1
1
1

- 238238

82

225

S2 and S3

("3085927").URPN.

("20010018308" | "20010028955" |
"20020034638" | "20020036070" |
"20020037407" | "20020041961" |
"20020060382" | "20020064654" |
"20020076556" | "20020081428" |
"20020088572" | "20020155292" |
"20030025251" | "20030025252" |
"20030183351" | "20030186053" |

I

1 "20030186054" | "20030186055"

"20030207641" | "3255071" |
"3586600" | "3632469" | "3652385"
| "3652387" | "3684651" | '
"3785920" | "4295925" | "4295926"
| "4295927" | "4298426" |
"4338158" | "4372811" | "4594130"
| "5725821" | "6042769" |
"6183865" | "6210801" | "6221487"
| "6231721" | "6306334" |
"6331354" | "6440523" | "6440547"
| "6444314" | "6471727" |
"6491788" | "6514613" | "6527987"
| "6528163" | "6605350" |

 "6638884" | "6685856" |

"6686039").PN. OR ("6797113").
URPN.

("5914004").PN.
("5335790").PN.
("20010018308").PN.
log

S2 with S10

(spring summer) adj wood

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;.
EPO;
DERWENT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT
US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;.
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; .
DERWENT

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR -

OR

ON

ON
ON

OFF
OFF

| OFF

ON

ON

ON

2006/03/29 14:25

2006/03/29 14:39
2006/03/29 15:13

2006/03/29 15:13
2006/03/29 15:16
2006/03/29 15:29
2006/03/29 15:29

2006/03/29 15:50

2006/03/29 15:50

3/30/2006 9:46:07 AM

C:\Documents and Settings\akinney\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10507423.wsp

Page 2



EAST Search History

S13

S14

515

S16

17

210

420

39935

43

springwood summerwood

S12 513

"162".clas.

S14 and S15

("6756789").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB; -

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; .
USOCR;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO;

DERWENT |

USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

2006/03/29 15:50

2006/03/29 15:51

2006/03/29 15:51

2006/03/29 16:24

2006/03/29 16:24

3/30/2006 9:46:07 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\akinney\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10507423.wsp

Page 3



	2006-03-30 Examiner's search strategy and results

