EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L5	170	(162/20).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/03/30 09:17
L6	289	(162/49).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/03/30 09:25
L7	928	((162/27) or (162/71) or (162/91) or (162/55)).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/03/30 09:17
L8	4494	(classif\$7 categoriz\$6 segregat\$3 sort\$3) with (log bolt)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/30 09:27
L9	1118	(annual growth) adj ring	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/30 09:27
L10	7	(L9 l8) and (5 6 7)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/30 09:33
L11	73	(209/518).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/03/30 09:35
L13	13	(8 9) and 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/30 09:35
S1	1	("20050109474").PN.	US-PGPUB	OR	OFF	2006/03/30 09:16
S2	1118	(annual growth) adj ring	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 14:24
S3	1355740	fiber pulp	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 14:24

EAST Search History

ſ						
S4	408	S2 and S3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 14:25
S5	14	("3085927").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 14:39
S6	57	("20010018308" "20010028955" "20020034638" "20020036070" "20020037407" "20020041961" "20020060382" "20020064654" "20020076556" "20020081428" "20020088572" "20020155292" "20030025251" "20030025252" "20030183351" "20030186053" "20030186054" "20030186055" "20030207641" "3255071" "3586600" "3632469" "3652385" "3652387" "3684651" "3785920" "4295925" "4295926" "4338158" "4372811" "4594130" "5725821" "6042769" "6183865" "6210801" "6221487" "6331354" "6440523" "6440547" "6491788" "6514613" "6527987" "6528163" "6605350" "6638884" "6685856" "6686039").PN. OR ("6797113"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/29 15:13
S7	1	("5914004").PN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/29 15:13
S8	1	("5335790").PN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/29 15:16
S9	1	("20010018308").PN.	US-PGPUB	OR	OFF	2006/03/29 15:29
S10	238238	log	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 15:29
.S11	82	S2 with S10	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR ·	ON	2006/03/29 15:50
S12	225	(spring summer) adj wood	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 15:50

EAST Search History

			•		•	
S13	210	springwood summerwood	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 15:50
S14	420	S12 S13	US-PGPUB; · USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 15:51
S15	39935	"162".clas.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON .	2006/03/29 15:51
S16	43	S14 and S15	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2006/03/29 16:24
S17	1	("6756789").PN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/29 16:24